
Daily:
Toasted Sandwich
Ham and Cheese Croissant
Fridays:
Bacon and Egg Roll

Beenleigh State High School Canteen

Beenleigh State High School Canteen
Phone:  3442 3738
info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

*CHECK SPECIALS BOARD FOR AVAILABILITY

BREAKFAST 8:15 - 8:35am

$2.50 - $4.00
$4.00

$4.00

Sandwiches:
Cheese and Tomato
Egg and Lettuce
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo
Chicken, Cheese and Tomato
Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Wraps:
Ham and Salad
Chicken and Salad
Salads:
Ham or Chicken with Crackers
Chicken Caesar
Assorted Salad Boxes
Vietnamese Noodle Salad*
Vegetarian options available
Add extra meat to salads

FRESH FOOD

$5.50

$4.50
$3.00

$2.50

$6.50

$7.50
$6.50 - $8.50
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Cake and Custard
Packet of Chips
Fruit Salad/Watermelon
Jelly and Custard
Muffin
Small Yoghurt Fruit Muesli Cup
Large Yoghurt Fruit Muesli Cup
Sauce
Sour Cream/Sweet Chilli Sauce/Aioli

Beenleigh State High School Canteen

Beenleigh State High School Canteen
Phone:  3442 3738
info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

CHECK SPECIALS BOARD FOR AVAILABILITY

SNACKS

Burgers:
Cheeseburger with Tomato Sauce
Chicken Burger with Mayo
Spicy Chicken Burger with Mayo
Pies:
Beef
Beef, Cheese and Bacon
Potato Top
Sausage Roll
Nachos:
Corn chips, Cheese and Salsa
Potato Wedges/Chips

HOT FOOD
$5.00

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00

$2.50
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$4.00
$0.20
$0.50



Water:
600mL 
1.5 L 
Pop Top 1 L
Nutrient Water (flavoured)
Waterfords (flavoured)
Large Milk:
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla
Small Milk:
Chocolate
Ice Break 500mL:
Coffee
Oak Milks 600mL:
Various flavours available
Up & Go:
Chocolate or Vanilla
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DRINKS

Selection of Ice Creams
Zooper Doopers

ICE BLOCKS
$1.00 - $4.50
$0.50

$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00

$3.00

$4.50

$3.00

$4.50



Hotdog
Hotdog with Cheese
Hotdog with THE LOT
Pork Riblet Roll

Daily Specials* 

Beenleigh State High School Canteen
Phone:  3442 3738
info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

*SPECIALS AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE

CHECK SPECIALS BOARD FOR AVAILABILITY

MONDAY
$3.50
$4.00
$5.50
$5.00

Stone Baked Pizza:
Cheese
Meatlovers
Pepperoni
Chicken Supreme
Ham and Pineapple
Veggo

TUESDAY

$4.00
$5.00

Roast Gravy Rolls/Specials Board:
Beef, Chicken or Pork
(subject to change)
Check our specials board for new items!

WEDNESDAY
$5.00

Foods of the World
Sauces

THURSDAY
From $7.50
From $0.50

Specialty Burgers
Check Menu Board

FRIDAY
From $7.50


