BREAKFAST 8:15 - 8:35am

Daily:

Toasted Sandwich \$2.50 - \$4.00

Ham and Cheese Croissant \$4.00

Fridays:

Bacon and Egg Roll \$4.00

FRESH FOOD

Sandwiches: \$4.50

Cheese and Tomato \$3.00

Egg and Lettuce

Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo

Chicken, Cheese and Tomato

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Wraps: \$5.50

Ham and Salad

Chicken and Salad

Salads: \$6.50

Ham or Chicken with Crackers

Chicken Caesar

Assorted Salad Boxes \$6.50 - \$8.50

Vietnamese Noodle Salad* \$7.50

Vegetarian options available

Add extra meat to salads \$2.50

Beenleigh State High School Canteen

Phone: 3442 3738

info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

*CHECK SPECIALS BOARD FOR AVAILABILITY

BREAKFAST 8:15 - 8:35am

Daily:

Toasted Sandwich \$2.50 - \$4.00

Ham and Cheese Croissant \$4.00

Fridays:

Bacon and Egg Roll \$4.00

FRESH FOOD

Sandwiches: \$4.50

Cheese and Tomato \$3.00

Egg and Lettuce

Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo

Chicken, Cheese and Tomato

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Wraps: \$5.50

Ham and Salad

Chicken and Salad

Salads: \$6.50

Ham or Chicken with Crackers

Chicken Caesar

Assorted Salad Boxes \$6.50 - \$8.50

Vietnamese Noodle Salad* \$7.50

Vegetarian options available

Add extra meat to salads \$2.50

Beenleigh State High School Canteen

Phone: 3442 3738

info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

*CHECK SPECIALS BOARD FOR AVAILABILITY

	— HOT FOOD —
Burgers:	\$5.00
Cheeseburger with Tomato Sauce	
Chicken Burger with Mayo	
Spicy Chicken Burger with Mayo	
Pies:	
Beef	\$4.00
Beef, Cheese and Bacon	\$4.50
Potato Top	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Nachos:	\$4.00
Corn chips, Cheese and Salsa	
Potato Wedges/Chips	\$3.00

Cake and Custard	SNACKS - \$2.50
Packet of Chips	\$1.50
Fruit Salad/Watermelon	\$3.00
Jelly and Custard	\$2.00
Muffin	\$1.50
Small Yoghurt Fruit Muesli Cup	\$3.00
Large Yoghurt Fruit Muesli Cup	\$4.00
Sauce	\$0.20
Sour Cream/Sweet Chilli Sauce/Aioli	\$0.50

Beenleigh State High School Canteen Phone: 3442 3738

info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

	ICE BLOCKS
Selection of Ice Creams	\$1.00 - \$4.50
Zooper Doopers	\$0.50

	— DRINKS —
Water:	
600mL	\$2.00
1.5 L	\$3.50
Pop Top 1 L	\$3.00
Nutrient Water (flavoured)	\$4.00
Waterfords (flavoured)	\$3.00
Large Milk:	\$4.00
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla	
Small Milk:	\$3.00
Chocolate	
Ice Break 500mL:	\$4.50
Coffee	
Oak Milks 600mL:	\$4.50
Various flavours available	
Up & Go:	\$3.00
Chocolate or Vanilla	

Beenleigh State High School Canteen Phone: 3442 3738 info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Daily Specials*

Hotdog \$3.50
Hotdog with Cheese \$4.00
Hotdog with THE LOT \$5.50
Pork Riblet Roll \$5.00

Stone Baked Pizza:

Cheese \$4.00

Meatlovers \$5.00

Pepperoni

Chicken Supreme

Ham and Pineapple

Veggo

WEDNESDAY

Roast Gravy Rolls/Specials Board: \$5.00

Beef, Chicken or Pork

(subject to change)

Check our specials board for new items!

Foods of the World From \$7.50
Sauces From \$0.50

Specialty Burgers From \$7.50

Check Menu Board

VEGETARIAN ITEMS MADE TO ORDER

Beenleigh State High School Canteen Phone: 3442 3738 info@beenleighshs.eq.edu.au

*SPECIALS AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CHECK SPECIALS BOARD FOR AVAILABILITY